Date Paid
=28-Apr
28-Apr
=05-May
B26-May
=04-Jun
04-Jun
=24-Jun
=23-Jul
23-Jul
23-Jul
516-Aug
=15-Sep
15-Sep
=19-Oct
=28-Oct
=16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
=06-Dec
=08-Dec
08-Dec
08-Dec

Minute No
B559.21(2)
59.21(2)
B559.21(2)
585.21(2)
B585.21(2)
85.21(2)
B585.21(2)
B(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
5103.21(2)
5103.21(2)
103.21(2)
5131.21(2)
5131.21(2)
B(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
B(blank)
B(blank)
(blank)
(blank)

Earnley Parish Council
Transparency Act Payments over £100 or totalling over £100
Year Ended 31st March 2022

Payment Mett Supplier

Bdd
Bdp
Bdd
Bdp
Bdd

dd
=dp
Bdp

dp

dp

=Public Works Loan board
SMulberry & Co
EINALC
BCame & Company
Bcartridge save Ltd
cartridge save Ltd
EBellamy Roberts LLP
BParish Magazine Printing
BEWBPC
B5JACS UK Ltd
EMoore East Midlands
BEWBPC
EWBPC
BEWBPC
=Public Works Loan board
SMulberry & Co
Mulberry & Co
BEWBPC
SNorth Mundham PC
= Strange Bros
B Boston Seeds
ZMulberry & Co
Mulberry & Co
HEWBPC

Details
=Flood Alleviation Loan
BAudit fees year ended 31st March 2021
BTraining - Clerk
Binsurance
Bpaper
Bprinter cartridges paper
=Seawards
B Parish Plan Questionnaire and letter
=Room hire
BVillage Gateways
BAudit fees year ended 31st March 2021
=Room hire
Room hire
=Room hire
=Flood Alleviation Loan
Btraining - DM
training - DM
=Room hire
=SLCC Membership
= Flood Alleviation works
B Highway Meadow
Btraining - DM
Baudit fees year ended 31st March 2022
=Room hire

Payment

284.24
162
38.93
347.05
35.92
21.6
1363.8
59.93
25.5
5671.92
240
255
20
255
284.24
48

42
255
120
411
250.99
216
176.4
35.5

3rd Quarter



