Earnley Parish Council Transparency Act Payments over £100 or totalling over £100 Year Ended 31st March 2022

Date Paid	d Minute No Payment M		Meth Supplier	Details	Payment
⊟28-Apr	■59.21(2)	⊟dd	⊟Public Works Loan board	⊟Flood Alleviation Loan	284.24
28-Apr	59.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟Mulberry & Co	■Audit fees year ended 31st March 2021	162
⊟05-May	■59.21(2)	⊟dd	⊟NALC	⊟Training - Clerk	38.93
⊟26-May	⊟85.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟Came & Company	⊟insurance	347.05
■04-Jun	■85.21(2)	⊟dd	⊟cartridge save Ltd	⊟paper	35.92
04-Jun	85.21(2)	dd	cartridge save Ltd	⊟printer cartridges paper	21.6
⊒24-Jun	⊟85.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟Bellamy Roberts LLP	⊟Seawards	1363.8
⊒23-Jul	⊟(blank)	⊟dp	⊟Parish Magazine Printing	⊟Parish Plan Questionnaire and letter	59.93
23-Jul	(blank)	dp	⊟EWBPC	Room hire	25.5
23-Jul	(blank)	dp	⊟JACS UK Ltd	⊟Village Gateways	5671.92
⊟16-Aug	■103.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟Moore East Midlands	⊟Audit fees year ended 31st March 2021	240
⊟15-Sep	⊟103.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟EWBPC	⊟Room hire	25.5
15-Sep	103.21(2)	dp	EWBPC	Room hire	20
⊟19-Oct	■131.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟EWBPC	⊟Room hire	25.5
⊒28-Oct	■131.21(2)	⊟dd	⊟Public Works Loan board	⊟Flood Alleviation Loan	284.24
⊟16-Nov	⊟(blank)	⊟dp	⊟Mulberry & Co	⊟training - DM	48
16-Nov	(blank)	dp	Mulberry & Co	training - DM	42
16-Nov	(blank)	dp	⊟EWBPC	⊟Room hire	25.5
16-Nov	(blank)	dp	⊟North Mundham PC		120
16-Nov	(blank)	dp	⊟Strange Bros	⊟Flood Alleviation works	411
■06-Dec	⊟(blank)	⊟dd	⊟Boston Seeds	⊟Highway Meadow	250.99
⊟08-Dec	⊟(blank)	⊟dp	⊟Mulberry & Co	⊟training - DM	216
08-Dec	(blank)	dp	Mulberry & Co	⊟audit fees year ended 31st March 2022	176.4
08-Dec	(blank)	dp	⊟EWBPC	⊟Room hire	35.5